Kindergarten Girls
Intro to Basketball

Woodland Elementary

Winter 2024 Schedule

DATE
January 6

January 13

January 20
January 27
February 3
February 10
February 17
February 24

March 2

DAY
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

BEGIN
11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

END

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

LOCATION

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

Woodland

For weather related announcements please check for updates on our Facebook page,

webpage, and check for text messages.

Youth Night is scheduled for Feb 9, 2024 at 7:15 at the Girls Varsity Game at AAHS
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